TVS for Mobile applications
Nexperia offers Mobile TVS solutions in ultra flat DSN1608-2,
compact DFN2020-3 and ultra compact DFN1006-2 leadless
packages, catering to diverse design needs while offering
high surge robustness.
As the market leader in Protection, Nexperia keeps
innovating and continuously adds more types that match
the portable segment demand for high-robustness devices

ax
I pp
m
 1
0/
10
00
µs
(A
)
PTVS5V0Z1USKP
5 6.4 7.8
19.4 100 12 20 25 1000 0.1
DSN1608-2
PTVS5V0Z1USK 18 80 12 20 25 1000 0.06
PTVS7V5Z1USK 7.5 8.33 9.65 22 100 13.5 17 1 200 0.08
PTVS10VZ1USK 10 11.1 12.9 27 75 18.2 12.5 0.1 200 0.11
PTVS12VZ1USK 12 13.3 15.4 29 65 21.8 10.5 0.1 200 0.11
PTVS15VZ1USK 15 16.7 19.4 36 52 27.4 7.5 0.1 200 0.13
PTVS18VZ1USK 18 20 23.2 44 41 32.8 6.4 0.1 200 0.17
PTVS20VZ1USK 20 22.2 25.4 48.3 41 36.9 6 1 200 0.2
PTVS22VZ1USK 22 24.4 26.9 51 39 40 5 0.1 200 0.2
PTVS26VZ1USK 26 28.9 33.4 57.5 32 46 4.5 0.1 200 0.15
PTVSxV5D1BL & PTVSxU1UPA in DFN packages
Type
V
R

M
10
/1
00
0µ
s
V
C
L
10
/1
00
0µ
s
Package
PTVS4V5D1BL 4.5 4.7 - 34 13.2 - -
DFN1006-2
PTVS5V5D1BL 5.5 5.6 - 40 7.5 - -
PTVS7V5U1UPA 7.5 8.33 9.21 178 19.7 23.3 12.9
DFN2020-3
PTVS10VU1UPA 10 11.1 12.3 148 23 17.6 17
PTVS12VU1UPA 12 13.3 14.7 131 25.2 15.1 19.9
PTVS15VU1UPA 15 16.7 18.5 111 28.8 12.3 24.4
PTVS18VU1UPA 18 20 22.1 97 32 10.3 29.2
PTVS20VU1UPA 20 22.2 24.5 98.5 38.7 9.2 32.5
PTVS22VU1UPA 22 24.4 26.9 88.5 41 8.4 35.5
PTVS24VU1UPA 24 26.7 29.5 79 44.2 7.7 38.8
PTVS26VU1UPA 26 28.9 31.9 69 43.5 7 43
PTVSxZ1USK(P) in DSN packages
Types in bold represent new products
Types in bold represent new products